Place TOTAL
1 1,020
2 960
3 840
4 740
5 640
6 620
7 440
8 440
9 410
10 400
1" 380
12 360
13 340
14 320
15 280
16 260
17 260
18 240
19 240

20 230
21 220
22 210
23 200
24 190
25 170
26 150
27 140

N
3

130

Mchassis
Nom
PERRIN
BERGET
MICHEL
MANTRAND
CROSLAN
CHOUDIN
OFFENBURGER
POSNIC
MICHAUD
HERVE
TEIXEIRA
BERTHIER
MAYET
MARMONNIER
DE BARROS
CRINQUAND
CHIAVAZZA
DE BARROS
PAVIOT
ZALWESKI
DUSSART
SIROT
GIRARD
BERNARD
LECLERCQ
DEGENEVE
SIROT
BERTRAND

Prénom
Matthieu
Nicolas
Patrick
Ghislain
Julien
Frédéric
Julien
Thierry
Lionel
Loic
Marco
Cyrille
Gerald
Max
Viriathe
Jacques
Matthieu
Ayden
Michel
John
Julien
Nicolas
David
Luc
Rodolphe
Florian
Sam

Alain

BONNEVILLE BLOIS REPLONGES ST FARGEAU EMERAINVILLE LIMOGES VILLEREST LEMPDES
Position| Pole | Points |Position| Pole | Points | Position | Pole | Points JPosition| Pole | Points | Position [ Pole | Points |Position| Pole | Points | Position [ Pole [ Points | Position | Pole | Points
1 20 520 1 0 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 470 2 20 490 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 440 4 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 360 5 0 380 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 340 9 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 300 8 0 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 0 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 160 10 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 180 13 0 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 380 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 6 0 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 7 0 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 11 0 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 12 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




